
Pos 

 

Locost 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

Subaru Sport 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

743 
733 
737 
735 
748 
744 

705 
728 

514 
565 
558 

Name 

Jukka Ello 
Teemu Kyntäjä 
Marko Lundan 
Kari Maunula 
Petri Armivesi 
Petri Kyntäjä 

Jan-Erik Saarela 
Tero Harju 

Magnus Nordström 
Max Svensson 
Ele Hyrske 

Class 

Locost 
Locost 
Locost 
Locost 
Locost 
Locost 

Locost 
Locost 

Subaru Sport 
Subaru Sport 
Subaru Sport 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.274 
1.403 
3.020 
3.277 

10.398 

DNF 
DNF 

5.242 
53.817 

Gap 

1.274 
0.129 
1.617 
0.257 
7.121 

5.242 
48.575 

Total Tm 

11:04.674 
11:05.948 
11:06.077 
11:07.694 
11:07.951 
11:15.072 

5:10.043 

11:36.977 
11:42.219 
12:30.794 

Best Tm 

1:49.789 
1:49.998 
1:50.095 
1:50.055 
1:50.178 
1:50.845 

1:53.939 
1:54.185 
1:57.280 

In Lap 

5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
2 

0 
0 

2 
2 
2 

Nat/State 

Finland 

FIN 

FIN 

Finland 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.274 

Avg. Speed 

130,443 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.789 

Best Speed 

131,620 

Best Lap by 

743 - Jukka Ello 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Historic Race Finland ry 

Historic Race Botniaring 2025 
Subaru Sport, SS1300 ja Locost 

Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:49:47 

Botniaring long 4,014 km 

17/05/2025 13:35 


